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Women / 2 / Jr B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooke Bunting1216
Twins

9.700 9.650 9.6009.500 38.450
1 1T 3T 2T 1

1

Alexandra Leiser1234
South Miami

9.450 9.500 9.7009.700 38.350
3T 3T 1 1 2

2

Maya Collins1237
South Miami

9.600 9.500 9.5509.650 38.300
2 3T 2 3 3

3

Cailin Jensen1207
Cats Jupiter

9.450 9.500 9.6009.500 38.050
3T 3T 3T 2T 4

4

Jaclynn Varona1223
Cats Jupiter

9.450 9.650 9.1509.450 37.700
3T 1T 4 7 5

5

Skylar Stone1227
Challengers

9.000 9.550 9.3509.400 37.300
7 2 5 4 6

6

Camila Kac1232
Gym Kidz NMB

9.450 9.250 9.2509.000 36.950
3T 4 7T 6 7

7

Amanda Struble1233
Gym Kidz NMB

9.400 9.050 9.3009.000 36.750
4 5 7T 5 8

8

Valeria Estrada1230
Gold Coast

9.350 9.500 8.0009.150 36.000
5 3T 6 10 9

9

Abigail Segal1220
Rising Stars

8.650 8.800 8.9508.650 35.050
8 6 8 9 10

10

Shelby Goodman1225
Challengers

9.250 8.300 9.0508.300 34.900
6 7 9 8 11

11
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